
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

5年男子500m 決勝
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2019/1/20

順　位　表

第38回全十勝ミニスプリント大会

1509

鈴蘭

木野東

久保　颯大 白人

順位 No.

1544

1546

1543

1523

1568

1566

1567

古舞

細川 晃太郎

1-1

高橋　大悟

三瓶　煌泰

古舞

3-4

3-5堀田　湊斗1524

1502

1549

1521

1511

1510

1569

1513

堀川　雄大 大樹

上士幌

吉本　丈人

鈴木　涼太

中村　和平

久保　翔馬 大正

吉田　詠喬

小谷 瞭太朗 

1-5

1550

藤田　颯輝

1-6

内山　厚希

2-8川西

1-8

1518

1525

1558

1515

1520

1522

1519

西

3-8川西

札内南

札内南

1-7

青木　侑斗

木幡　一心

木野東

2019/1/20 13:42

7 茶

6 黄

1-4

49.69

45.97
46.13

8 白/赤1-3

3-1

2-4

3-3

3-2

3 黒

2 赤

3 黒

5 青

記録

45.75

色

1 白

2 赤

1 白

1 白

47.12

タイム差 備考

0.38

0.22

0.00

0.65

46.41 0.66

46.40

1.37

7 茶 48.46 2.71

47.54 1.79

47.624 緑

47.99 2.24

48.68 2.936 黄

48.62 2.87

1.87

8 白/赤 49.19 3.44

6 黄

4 緑 48.91 3.16

8 白/赤

3.35

3.37

3 黒 49.10

49.46

49.12

3.71

49.13 3.38

4.21

2 赤 49.82 4.07

49.965 青

7 茶 49.74 3.99

3.94

49.71

5 青 57.22 11.47

4 緑 95.46

組順位

2-1

佐藤　侑翔 鹿追 2-2

選手名 所　属

篠原　世凪 士幌

3-6

足寄 2-3

古舞 2-5

札内南

1-2

稲田

渡邉　仁翔 南中音更 2-6

2-7

森田　新弥 上士幌

柴沼　琉生

南中音更

水口　翔

3-7

宮本　琉亜　

森本　悠太

大空

1 / 1 ページ


