## 第38回全十勝ミニスプリント大会

## 順位表

5年男子500m 決勝 2019/1/20

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1566	篠原 世凪	士幌	2-1	1 白	45.75	0.00	
2	1568	佐藤 侑翔	鹿追	2-2	3 黒	45.97	0.22	
3	1543	久保 颯大	白人	3-1	2 赤	46.13	0.38	
4	1544	堀川 雄大	大樹	3-2	1 白	46.40	0.65	
5	1523	中村 和平	古舞	1-1	1 白	46.41	0.66	
6	1546	鈴木 涼太	鈴蘭	3-3	3 黒	47.12	1.37	
7	1509	三瓶 煌泰	木野東	3-4	5 青	47.54	1.79	
8	1524	堀田 湊斗	古舞	3-5	4 緑	47.62	1.87	
9	1502	高橋 大悟	足寄	2-3	2 赤	47.99	2.24	
10	1549	細川 晃太郎	札内南	2-4	7 茶	48.46	2.71	
11	1511	久保 翔馬	大正	3-6	6 黄	48.62	2.87	
12	1510	小谷 瞭太朗	古舞	2-5	6 黄	48.68	2.93	
13	1569	渡邉 仁翔	南中音更	2-6	4 緑	48.91	3.16	
14	1513	森田 新弥	上士幌	1-2	3 黒	49.10	3.35	
15	1521	柴沼 琉生	稲田	2-7	8 白/赤	49.12	3.37	
16	1567	吉田 詠喬	南中音更	1-3	8 白/赤	49.13	3.38	
17	1518	吉本 丈人	大空	3-7	8 白/赤	49.19	3.44	
18	1515	森本 悠太	上士幌	1-4	7 茶	49.46	3.71	
19	1520	内山 厚希	西	1-5	6 黄	49.69	3.94	
20	1519	宮本 琉亜	川西	3-8	7 茶	49.74	3.99	
21	1558	青木 侑斗	札内南	1-6	2 赤	49.82	4.07	
22	1525	木幡 一心	札内南	1-7	5 青	49.96	4.21	
23	1522	藤田 颯輝	川西	2-8	5 青	57.22	11.47	
24	1550	水口 翔	木野東	1-8	4 緑	95.46	49.71	

2019/1/20 13:42